2/3/2020 MARCOS CHINCHILLA

3/3/2020 CESAR HUMBERTO ANCHECTA

3/3/2020 MARCO ANTONIO HERNANDEZ

3/3/2020 FRANCISCO ANTONIO PENA

3/3/2020 BERNARDO CHINCHILLA

4/3/2020 FERNANDO PACHECO

6/3/2020 HUGO FRANCO

6/3/2020 NOE SALVADOR GARCIA

9/3/2020 JOSE OCTAVIO CARBAJAL
10/3/2020 MARCO ANTONIO HERNANDEZ
11/3/2020 ADALBERTO AGUILAR
11/3/2020 BERNARDO CHINCHILLA
12/3/2020 JULIO CESAR MALDONADO
12/3/2020 FRANKLIN LOPEZ
12/3/2020 ADALBERTO AGUILAR

SINUAPA
SINUAPA
SINUAPA
SINUAPA
SINUAPA
SANTA FE
CONCEPCION
SINUAPA
LUCERNA
SINUAPA
CONCEPCION
SINUAPA

LA ENCARNACION
LEMPIRA
CONCEPCION

MUNICIPALIDAD DE SINUAPA
Ocotepeque, Honduras, C.A.

FRATERNIDAD
PLAN DEL RANCHO
CONCEPCION
SANTA ANITA
SANTA ANITA
SANTA FE
CONCEPCION
SANTA FE
LUCERNA
GUARITA LEMPIRA
SANTA ANITA
CONCEPCION

LA ENCARNACION
LEMPIRA
GUARITA LEMPIRA

1NOVILLA

6 SEMOVINENTES
5SEMOVIENTES
1VACA PARIDA
2 TERNEROS
1NOVILLA

6 TERNEROS

3 TERNEROS
1TORO

2 BUEYES
1BUEY
1TERNERO

2 TERNEROS
3VACAS
1BUEY

CAFE

DISTINTOS COLORES
DISTINTOS COLORES
OVERA

DISTINTOS COLORES
OVERA

DISTINTOS COLORES
DISTINTOS COLORES
CHARPINO NEGRO
DISTINTOS COLORES
PARDO

PARDO

ROJOS

DISTINTOS COLORES
PARDO

Lot e e e el e s L e e el el e

30.00
180.00
150.00

60.00

60.00

60.00
180.00

90.00

30.00

60.00

30.00

30.00

60.00

90.00

30.00

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
ISUZO

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
I1SUZO

I1SUZO

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

NEGRO
BLANCO
BLANCO
AZUL
BLANCO
ROJO
AZUL
ROJO
BLANCO
BLANCO
GRIS
AZUL
ROJO
BLANCO
GRIS

PLACA EN TRAMITE
PLACA EN TRAMITE
AAJ-6347
P-925CHM
PDK-2777
P-511BWM
P-0290DJX

PLACA EN TRAMITE
PLL6861

AAJ-6347
CHAPINAS

PLACA EN TRAMITE
PLACA EN TRAMITE
PDN-3828

PLACA EN TRAMITE

Director de Justicia Municipal



